
MacGregor Molly Detroit Lakes Molly MacGregor@state mn

March 2010
MPCA TMDL Project Manager Contact Information

Staff Office Phone Email
Adkins, Rhonda Brainerd 218-316-3900 Rhonda.Adkins@state.mn.us
Anthony, Jennifer Saint Paul 651-757-2203 Jennifer.Anthony@state.mn.us
Asleson, Brooke Saint Paul 651-757-2205 Brooke.Asleson@state.mn.us
Baratono, Nolan Duluth 218-283-2240 Nolan.Baratono@state.mn.us
Carlson, Don Duluth 218-723-4959 Donald.Carlson@state.mn.us
Courneya, Jim Detroit Lakes 218-846-8105 Jim.Courneya@state.mn.us
Daberkow, Kelli Marshall 507-476-4251 Kelli.Daberkow@state.mn.us
Davis, Paul Mankato 507-344-5246 Paul.A.Davis@state.mn.us
Estabrooks, Tom Duluth 218-725-7763 Tom.Estabrooks@state.mn.us
Evens, Karen Duluth 218-725-7730 Karen.Evens@state.mn.us
Finnerty, Bonnie Brainerd 218-316-3897 Bonnie.Finnerty@state.mn.us
Frederick, Jack Detroit Lakes 218-846-8110 John.Frederick@state.mn.us
Ganske, Lee Mankato 507-344-5248 Lee.Ganske@state.mn.us
Gunderson, Larry Saint Paul 651-757-2400 Larry.Gunderson@state.mn.us
Hanson, Mark Marshall 507-476-4259 Mark.Hanson@state.mn.us
James, Tim Detroit Lakes 218-846-8103 Tim.James@state.mn.us
Johnson, Greg Saint Paul 651-757-2471 Gregory.Johnson@state.mn.us
Keseley, Shaina Rochester 507-206-2622 Shaina.Keseley@state.mn.us
Klucas, Chris Saint Paul 651-757-2498 Christopher.Klucas@state.mn.us
Leach, Maggie Brainerd 218-316-3895 Margaret.Leach@state.mn.us
Leezer, Denise Saint Paul 651-757-2523 Denise.Leezer@state.mn.us
MacGregor, Molly, Detroit Lakes 218-846-8107218-846-8107 Molly.MacGregor@state.mn.us. . .us
MacLean, Scott Mankato 507-344-5250 Scott.MacLean@state.mn.us
Peichel, Barb Saint Paul 651-757-2646 Barbara.Peichel@state.mn.us
Pekarek-Scott, Katherine Marshall 507-476-4267 Katherine.Pekarek-Scott@state.mn.us
Ramthun, Roger Saint Paul 651-757-2663 Roger.Ramthun@state.mn.us
Schaub, Tom Duluth 218-302-6603 Tom.Schaub@state.mn.us
Scheirer, Lisa Detroit Lakes 218-846-8122 Lisa.Scheirer@state.mn.us
Schindler, Darrell Willmar 320-441-6968 Darrell.Schindler@state.mn.us
Senjem, Norman Rochester 507-206-2655 Norman.Senjem@state.mn.us
Stromme, Denise Brainerd 218-316-3888 Denise.Stromme@state.mn.us
Thompson, Bill Rochester 507-206-2627 Bill.Thompson@state.mn.us
VanEeckhout, Greg Brainerd 218-316-3896 Greg.VanEeckhout@state.mn.us
Vavricka, Mike Detroit Lakes 218-846-8137 Michael.Vavricka@state.mn.us
Votruba, Phil Brainerd 218-316-3901 Phil.Votruba@state.mn.us
Watkins, Justin Rochester 507-206-2621 Justin.Watkins@state.mn.us
Zadak, Chris Saint Paul 651-757-2837 Chris.Zadak@state.mn.us
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